
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :23/01/2026 13.12.27

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: RMY/NCB/18/082/083  Procurement Title:  Lagauna Kumarkhat Dharan Sadak Kalopatre ,Ramdhuni-
07

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Ramdhuni Municipality Office, Sunsari

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Prachabi Builders1 20-01-2026 10:28
Inaruwa-2, Sunsari      mehtaerprakash@gmail.com
phone: 9852048359

10177439.21 20-01-2026 10:36

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

D.N.S BUILDERS
PVT.LTD

9740345.72
NPR

1 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Itahari-2,sunsari
Dns.
builders2080@gma
il.com phone:
9852059947

 310,000.00 2026-05-27
00:00:00

18-01-2026
20:41

18-01-2026

Balaji Construction 9765226.74
NPR

2 ONLINE NIC Asia Bank
Ltd.  Ramdhuni
Bhasi
Municipality,
Ward No.5,
Jhumka,
Sunsari
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh

ramdhuni-6,
sunsari
balajiconstruction.
ramdhuni@gmail.
com phone:
9842088277

 310,000.00 2026-05-20
00:00:00

23-01-2026
10:53

15-01-2026

Rista Construction 9894723.84
NPR

3 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Itahari
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh Itahari

Gadhi 2 Sunsari
phone:
9818751076

 310,000.00 2026-06-18
00:00:00

22-01-2026
10:50

20-01-2026

Prachabi Builders 10177439.21
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Inaruwa-3
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh

Inaruwa-2, Sunsari
mehtaerprakash@g
mail.com phone:
9852048359

 310,000.00 2026-07-16
00:00:00

20-01-2026
10:34

18-01-2026

New Pathivara
Construction

9197192.01
NPR

5 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Dharan
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh

Dharan      db.
mission1@gmail.
com phone:
9852056545

 310,000.00 2026-06-01
00:00:00

23-01-2026
09:13

22-01-2026



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Sunsari Gadhi
Construction and
Company

10118008.62
NPR

6 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Duhabi,
Sunsari
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh Duhabi
Bhaluwa

Gadhi-6, Sunsari
sgc.
company074@gma
il.com phone:
9852042866

 310,000.00 2026-06-02
00:00:00

23-01-2026
11:03

23-01-2026

Malvika
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

10310656.27
NPR

7 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

Budhiganga
constructionmalvik
a@gmail.com
phone:
9804030556

 310,000.00 2026-05-28
00:00:00

23-01-2026
11:32

23-01-2026



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


